
 Dn MP 6


L profile 62


R profile 62


L align 62


R align 62


Crosslevel


Curvature


Gage


ALD


6_1000
6_500 6 7_5000 7_4500 7_4000 7_3500 7_3000 7_2500 7_2000 7_1500 7_1000
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 Dn MP 5


 RP31


 Pspd 110


 LP62


LP31


L profile 62


R profile 62


L align 62


R align 62


Crosslevel


Curvature


Gage


ALD


5_1000
5_500 5 6_5000 6_4500 6_4000 6_3500 6_3000 6_2500 6_2000 6_1500 6_1000


681120 681648 682176 682704 683232 683760 684288 684816 685344 685872 686400
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 Dn MP 4


 RP31


 RP62


LP31


LP31


 LP62 

L profile 62


R profile 62


L align 62


R align 62


Crosslevel


Curvature


Gage


ALD


4_1500
4_1000 4_500 4 5_4500 5_4000 5_3500 5_3000 5_2500 5_2000 5_1500 5_1000


686400 686928 687456 687984 688512 689040 689568 690096 690624 691152 691680
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 Dn MP 3


 Pspd 80


 Cls 4 

 LA62


 M LP31


 LP62


 GC


 LA31

 LA31

 LA62

 GW


 LA124 

 LA62


 LA31

L profile 62


R profile 62


L align 62


R align 62


Crosslevel


Curvature


Gage


ALD


3_1000
3_500 3 4_55004_5000 4_4500 4_4000 4_3500 4_3000 4_2500 4_2000 4_1500 

691680 692208 692736 693264 693792 694320 694848 695376 695904 696432 696960
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 Dn MP 2


 Pspd 60


 Cls 3 

L profile 62


R profile 62


L align 62


R align 62


Crosslevel


Curvature


Gage


ALD


2_1500
2_1000 2_500 2 3_4500 3_4000 3_3500 3_3000 3_2500 3_2000 3_1500 3_1000


696960 697488 698016 698544 699072 699600 700128 700656 701184 701712 702240
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 Trk 4


 Pspd 30


 Cls 2 

 GN


 GN


 Trk 1 

 Pspd 45 

L profile 62


R profile 62


L align 62


R align 62


Crosslevel


Curvature


Gage


ALD


2_6500
2_6000 2_5500 2_5000 2_4500 2_4000 2_3500 2_3000 2_2500 2_2000 2_1500 

702240 702768 703296 703824 704352 704880 705408 705936 706464 706992 707520
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 Pspd 30


 Cls 2


 Dn MP 1 

 Trk 1 

 Pspd 50 

 Cls 3

L profile 62


R profile 62


L align 62


R align 62


Crosslevel


Curvature


Gage


ALD


1_4000
1_3500 1_3000 1_2500 1_2000 1_1500 1_1000 1_500 1 2_7500 2_7000 

707520 708048 708576 709104 709632 710160 710688 711216 711744 712272 712800
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 W 62


 W 62


 W 62


 W 62

 GC


 GC


 GC 

 GC 

 GC


 Pspd 70

 Cls 4


 Trk 2

 Pspd 45

 Cls 3


 LA62


 GC 

 LA62


 GN 

 GC

 LA31 

 GW 

 GW 

 GC

 Pspd 70 

 Cls 4


 GC 

 GW 

 Div 

 Dn MP 88 

 Linecode

L profile 62


R profile 62


L align 62


R align 62


Crosslevel


Curvature


Gage


ALD


88_4500
88_4000 88_3500 88_3000 88_2500 88_2000 88_1500 88_1000 88_500 88 1_5000 1_4500 

712800 713328 713856 714384 714912 715440 715968 716496 717024 717552 718080
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 Dn MP 87


 Pspd 80


 W 62


L profile 62


R profile 62


L align 62


R align 62


Crosslevel


Curvature


Gage


ALD


87_4500
87_4000 87_3500 87_3000 87_2500 87_2000 87_1500 87_1000 87_500 87 88_500088_4500 

718080 718608 719136 719664 720192 720720 721248 721776 722304 722832 723360
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 GN
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 GC 

 GN

 Pspd 60


 Cls 3


 Dn MP 86 

L profile 62


R profile 62


L align 62


R align 62


Crosslevel


Curvature


Gage


ALD


86_5000
86_4500 86_4000 86_3500 86_3000 86_2500 86_2000 86_1500 86_1000 86_500 86 87_4500 

723360 723888 724416 724944 725472 726000 726528 727056 727584 728112 728640


-10.00


-5.00


0.00


5.00 

10.00


56.00 

56.50


57.00


57.50 

58.00 

-4.00


-2.00


0.00


2.00 

4.00

-6.00


-4.00


-2.00


0.00

2.00


4.00


6.00


-4.00


-2.00


0.00


2.00 

4.00


-4.00


-2.00


0.00


2.00 

4.00


-3.00


-2.00

-1.00


0.00


1.00

2.00


3.00

-3.00


-2.00


-1.00


0.00

1.00


2.00


3.00


2015051201015 09:28:29    Trk 2 Div  SubDiv  Start(MP:87 FT:4705) End(MP:86 FT:5213)  Page 138




 Pspd 80


 Cls 4


 GC


 Dn MP 85 

L profile 62


R profile 62


L align 62


R align 62


Crosslevel


Curvature


Gage


ALD


85_4500
85_4000 85_3500 85_3000 85_2500 85_2000 85_1500 85_1000 85_500 85 86_5500 86_5000


728640 729168 729696 730224 730752 731280 731808 732336 732864 733392 733920
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 Pspd 80


 Pspd 65


 Dn MP 84 

L profile 62


R profile 62


L align 62


R align 62


Crosslevel


Curvature


Gage


ALD


84_4500
84_4000 84_3500 84_3000 84_2500 84_2000 84_1500 84_1000 84_500 84 85_5000 85_4500 

733920 734448 734976 735504 736032 736560 737088 737616 738144 738672 739200
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L profile 62


R profile 62


L align 62


R align 62


Crosslevel


Curvature
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ALD


83_4500
83_4000 83_3500 83_3000 83_2500 83_2000 83_1500 83_1000 83_500 83 84_5000 84_4500
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 GW


 W 62


 W 62

 GW


 GW 

 W 10-ft

 W 10-ft


 EX XL

 RP62


 GW

 GW 

 GW 

 GW

 GW 

 GW

 GW

 GW 

 Pspd 60 

 Cls 3 

 Dn MP 82 
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L profile 62


R profile 62


L align 62


R align 62


Crosslevel


Curvature


Gage


ALD


82_4500
82_4000 82_3500 82_3000 82_2500 82_2000 82_1500 82_1000 82_500 82 83_5000 
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 Pspd 110


 Cls 6


 Dn MP 81 

L profile 62


R profile 62


L align 62


R align 62


Crosslevel


Curvature


Gage


ALD


81_4500
81_4000 81_3500 81_3000 81_2500 81_2000 81_1500 81_1000 81_500 81 82_5000 

749760 750288 750816 751344 751872 752400 752928 753456 753984 754512 755040
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 Dn MP 80


L profile 62


R profile 62


L align 62


R align 62


Crosslevel


Curvature


Gage


ALD


80_4500
80_4000 80_3500 80_3000 80_2500 80_2000 80_1500 80_1000 80_500 80 81_5000 

755040 755568 756096 756624 757152 757680 758208 758736 759264 759792 760320
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 Dn MP 79


L profile 62


R profile 62


L align 62


R align 62


Crosslevel


Curvature


Gage


ALD


79_4500
79_4000 79_3500 79_3000 79_2500 79_2000 79_1500 79_1000 79_500 79 80_5000 

760320 760848 761376 761904 762432 762960 763488 764016 764544 765072 765600
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 Pspd 125


 Cls 7


 LP62
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 LA31


 Dn MP 78 

L profile 62


R profile 62


L align 62


R align 62


Crosslevel


Curvature


Gage


ALD


78_4500
78_4000 78_3500 78_3000 78_2500 78_2000 78_1500 78_1000 78_500 78 79_5000 79_4500


765600 766128 766656 767184 767712 768240 768768 769296 769824 770352 770880
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LP31


 Dn MP 77


L profile 62


R profile 62


L align 62


R align 62


Crosslevel


Curvature


Gage


ALD


77_4500
77_4000 77_3500 77_3000 77_2500 77_2000 77_1500 77_1000 77_500 77 78_5000 

770880 771408 771936 772464 772992 773520 774048 774576 775104 775632 776160
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